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Women / 2 / Gr B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Ly1378
South Miami

9.650 9.750 9.8509.750 39.000
1 1 1 1 1

1

Sofia Calvo1379
South Miami

9.450 9.400 9.5509.600 38.000
2T 4 3 4 2

2

Sophia Albano1380
South Miami

9.300 9.500 9.3509.550 37.700
5 3 4T 6 3

3

Ella Garcia1393
Gym Kidz CG

8.850 9.300 9.7009.650 37.500
9T 5 2 2 4

4

Hayden Ferenc1374
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.350 9.550 9.2009.250 37.350
4 2 7T 7 5

5

Calista Coffey1382
Gym Kidz CG

9.150 9.200 9.4009.500 37.250
6T 6 6 5 6

6

Sofia Fernandez1383
Gym Kidz CG

9.150 8.800 9.6509.550 37.150
6T 10 4T 3 7

7

Madelyn Breitinger1394
Gold Coast

9.450 8.900 9.0008.900 36.250
2T 8 11 8T 8

8

Lyra Veron1369
Gold Coast

8.700 9.100 8.9509.050 35.800
11 7 9T 10 9

9

Juliana Lonetta1375
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.850 8.850 8.5009.050 35.250
9T 9 9T 11 10

10

Shaina Gellman1377
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.050 7.100 9.0009.250 34.400
8 11 7T 8T 11

11
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